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IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 600,1000 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ._._.

-
7.9.2013 09:00
| Il

SP+Chech Open Free practice
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 9:10:53.959 2:18.824 40.302 1:09.617 28.905
(133) Vaclav RUMLENA 4 9:13:12.368 2:18.409 40.234 1:09.218 28.957
1 9:06:27.864 2:14.679 39.069 1:07.744 27.866 5 9:15:32.220 2:19.852 40.791 1:10.032 29.029
2 9:08:40.608 2:12.744 38.438 1:06.686 27.620 6 9:17:52.634 2:20.414 40.433 1:10.870 29.111
3 9:10:51.413 2:10.805 37.569 1:06.318 26.918 p7 9:20:33.176 2:40.542 40.712 1:21.991
4 9:13:06.800 2:15.387 38.312 1:07.722 29.353
p5 9:15:24.895 2:18.095 38.423 1:07.677 (131) Bartlomiej CABALA
6 9:18:22.529 2:57.634 1:06.720 27.323 1 9:13:00.773 2:21.866 41.069 1:11.966 28.831
7 9:20:38.077 2:15.548 36.992 1:10.821 27.735 2 9:15:20.894 2:20.121 40.420 1:10.802 28.899
8 9:22:47.257 2:09.180 36.919 1:05.440 26.821 3 9:17:40.801 2:19.907 40.542 1:10.788 28.577
9 9:24:58.001 2:10.744 36.781 1:06.222 27.741 4 9:20:00.870 2:20.069 39.993 1:11.618 28.458
10 9:27:08.538 2:10.537 37.539 1:05.820 27.178 5 9:22:19.638 2:18.768 40.164 1:10.410 28.194
6 9:24:38.606 2:18.968 39.984 1:10.636 28.348
(12) Ales NECHVATAL 7 9:26:57.823 2:19.217 40.605 1:10.264 28.348
1 9:07:07.959 2:16.763 39.233 1:09.679 27.851
2 9:09:22.485 2:14.526 38.475 1:08.238 27.813 (54) Juraj KNEZOVIC
3 9:11:42.176 2:19.691 38.676 1:12.207 28.808 1 9:07:07.728 2:24.950 42.536 1:12.772 29.642
4 9:13:55.686 2:13.510 38.544 1:07.399 27.567 2 9:09:28.300 2:20.572 40.665 1:10.996 28.911
5 9:16:11.893 2:16.207 38.547 1:10.053 27.607 3 9:11:50.814 2:22.514 40.993 1:11.752 29.769
6 9:18:24.481 2:12.588 38.235 1:06.740 27.613 4 9:14:10.107 2:19.293 40.124 1:10.452 28.717
7 9:20:41.532 2:17.051 37.913 1:08.537 30.601 p5 9:16:47.989 2:37.882 41.542 1:19.575
8 9:22:57.512 2:15.980 38.535 1:09.140 28.305
p9 9:25:19.001 2:21.489 40.453 1:07.600 (71) Vilem SAGNER
1 9:05:25.237 2:26.134 41.429 1:14.311 30.394
(9) Jan NIMMERFOL 2 9:07:51.753 2:26.516 45.752 1:11.921 28.843
1 9:07:32.364 2:21.458 40.328 1:13.066 28.064 3 9:10:14.292 2:22.539 41.064 1:12.233 29.242
2 9:09:48.711 2:16.347 38.588 1:09.113 28.646 4 9:12:36.793 2:22.501 40.379 1:10.924 31.198
3 9:12:05.032 2:16.321 38.707 1:09.478 28.136 5 9:14:56.591 2:19.798 41.038 1:10.181 28.579
p4 9:14:27.520 2:22.488 38.802 1:08.817 6 9:17:15.967 2:19.376  40.209 1:10.550 28.617
5 9:18:57.070 4:29.550 1:09.694 28.893 7 9:19:36.523 2:20.556 40.462 1:10.317 29.777
6 9:21:13.633 2:16.563 38.886 1:09.250 28.427 8 9:22:12.659 2:36.136 54.157 1:12.788 29.191
p7 9:23:32.451 2:18.818 38.741 1:08.368 p9 9:25:08.267 2:55.608 41.536 1:29.478
8 9:26:52.327 3:19.876 1:08.773 28.004
(53) Miroslav SLOBODA
(69) Adam MARCINIAK 1 9:10:02.654 2:23.074 41.878 1:11.865 29.331
1 9:09:06.825 2:19.486 39.391 1:11.489 28.606 2 9:12:22.715 2:20.061 41.104 1:10.096 28.861
9:11:27.099 2:20.274 39.432 1:11.387 29.455 3 9:14:43.405 2:20.690  40.298 1:11.259 29.133
3 9:13:44.280 2:17.181 39.030 1:09.872 28.279 4 9:17:02.862 2:19.457 40.495 1:09.967 28.995
4 9:16:01.888 2:17.608 38.826 1:10.400 28.382 p5 9:19:30.171 2:27.309 41.118 1:12.559
5 9:18:18.654 2:16.766 38.454 1:10.254 28.058
p6 9:20:43.298 2:24.644 38.438 1:13.122 (71) Ladislav KUBOUSEK
7 9:25:50.867 5:07.569 1:13.234 28.635 1 9:05:50.408 2:24.803 42.155 1:13.275 29.373
2 9:08:12.127 2:21.719 40.887 1:12.241 28.591
(122) Pavel CAP 3 9:10:35.761 2:23.634 40.339 1:14.079 29.216
1 9:07:00.463 4:18.785 1:11.433 28.950 4 9:12:57.027 2:21.266 40.320 1:12.350 28.596
2 9:09:21.080 2:20.617 40.016 1:11.721 28.880 5 9:15:18.168 2:21.141 40.278 1:12.330 28.533
3 9:11:42.089 2:21.009 39.723 1:12.422 28.864 6 9:17:38.407 2:20.239  40.266 1:11.498 28.475
4 9:13:59.757 2:17.668 39.697 1:09.269 28.702 p7 9:20:09.227 2:30.820 43.925 1:15.667
p5 9:16:25.169 2:25.412 39.825 1:16.193
6 9:19:59.585 3:34.416 1:10.260 28.814 (39) Andrej HUDEC
7 9:22:16.577 2:16.992 39.341 1:09.276 28.375 1 9:07:40.007 2:29.756 42.633 1:16.882 30.241
p8 9:24:51.726 2:35.149 42.517 1:20.471 p2 9:10:05.168 2:25.161 41.200 1:11.717
3 9:15:54.233 5:49.065 1:13.200 29.311
(4) Zbynek CECH 4 9:18:14.743 2:20.510 40.661 1:10.747 29.102
1 9:06:38.621 2:57.907 1:12.600 29.113 p5 9:20:40.452 2:25.709 41.328 1:11.797
2 9:08:58.446 2:19.825 39.764 1:11.059 29.002
3 9:11:17.260 2:18.814 39.861 1:10.231 28.722 (77) Dariusz ORLOWSKI
4 9:13:34.618 2:17.358 39.343  1:09.683 28.332 1 9:10:45.036 2:24.370 42.289 1:12.546 29.535
5 9:15:54.520 2:19.902 39.849 1:11.088 28.965 2 9:13:06.547 2:21.511 40.352 1:11.926 29.233
6 9:18:12.370 2:17.850 39.667 1:09.960 28.223 3 9:15:27.295 2:20.748 40.225 1:11.274 29.249
7 9:20:40.550 2:28.180 45.434 1:13.007 29.739 4 9:17:48.700 2:21.405  40.204 1:12.068 29.133
p8 9:23:18.633 2:38.083 39.011 1:22.429 5 9:20:11.292 2:22.592 40.648 1:11.910 30.034
6 9:22:39.405 2:28.113 40.430 1:18.032 29.651
(7) Jan FIZEL 7 9:25:02.754 2:23.349 40.418 1:12.816 30.115
1 9:06:15.552 2:20.266 41.053 1:10.180 29.033
2 9:08:35.135 2:19.583 40.592 1:10.067 28.924 (32) Jaroslav KAMENICKY
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IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP

| SP+Czech Open 600,1000 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
SP+Chech Open Free practice 7.9. 2013 09:00.
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 9:07:58.971 2:30.394 44333 1:15.542 30.519 4 9:21:49.515  2:24.083  41.330  1:13.098 29.655
2 9:10:24.361 2:25390 42310  1:13.583 29.497 p5 9:24:19.888 2:30.373  40.752  1:12.495
3 9:12:47.799 2:23.438 41294  1:12.734 29.410
4 9:15:12.155 2:24.356 41.963  1:13.059 29.334 (18) Tomas SODOMKA
5 9:17:33.149  2:20.994  40.753 1:11.150 29.091 1 0:06:49.323  2:24.347 41.735 1:12.193 30.419
p6 9:20:14.066 2:40.917  46.246  1:19.163 2 9:09:18.298 2:28.975  41.851  1:14.772 32.352
p3 9:11:52.756 2:34.458 41773 1:14.636
(98) Michal RONEC
1 9:05:43.713 2:23.351 42,565  1:11.258 29.528 (8) Petr SODOMKA
2 9:08:05.387 2:21.674  41.858 1:10.411 29.405 1 0:06:50.117  2:24.427  42.600 1:12.066 29.761
p3 9:10:34.945 2:29.558 41.964  1:11.039 2 9:09:16.613 2:26.496  41.946  1:13.273 31.277
4 9:16:27.932 5:52.987 1:23.279 30.926 p3 9:11:58.134 2:41.521 42,512 1:21.100
5 9:18:51.597 2:23.665 42228  1:11.934 29.503
6 9:21:14.448 2:22.851 42,020  1:11.248 29.583 (48) Jan ADLOF
7 0:23:35.656  2:21.208  41.414  1:10.429 29.365 1 9:06:55.583 2:30.905  43.804  1:16.286 30.815
p8 9:26:07.454 2:31.798 41.889  1:12.210 2 9:09:25.075 2:29.492 43388  1:15.413 30.691
3 9:11:53.576 2:28.501  43.277  1:14.704 30.520
(31) Simon KOSEK 4 9:14:20.210 2:26.634  42.420  1:14.081 30.133
1 9:07:51.575 2:26.338 44,969  1:12.288 29.081 5 9:16:46.381 2:26.171 42439 1:13.764 29.968
2 9:10:13.035  2:21.460 40.982  1:11.330 29.148 6 9:19:12.307 2:25.926 42368  1:13.677 29.881
3 9:12:35.464 2:22.429  40.853  1:11.561 30.015 7 9:21:38.838 2:26.531 42306  1:14.167 30.058
4 9:14:57.660 2:22.196  41.608  1:11.633 28.955 8 9:24:04.692  2:25.854  42.595 1:13.557 29.702
p5 9:17:24.674 2:27.014  40.829  1:12.051 9 9:26:31.396 2:26.704 42,148  1:14.287 30.269
6 9:21:35.621 4:10.947 1:14.937 30.122
p7 9:24:05.300 2:29.679 41710  1:13.078 (36) Milan KRIS
1 9:06:25.557 2:36.407  48.393  1:16.413 31.601
(92) Frantisek GULYAS 2 9:08:57.298 2:31.741 44089  1:16.270 31.382
1 9:05:55.732 2:30.454  44.174  1:15.894 30.386 3 9:11:27.105 2:29.807 43754  1:15.156 30.897
2 9:08:20.775 2:25.043 41.805  1:13.654 29.584 4 9:13:55.126 2:28.021  43.174  1:14.549 30.298
3 9:10:43.878 2:23.103 40.845  1:12.19 30.059 5 9:16:22.648 2:27.522 43377  1:14.045 30.100
4 9:13:06.631 2:22.753 41138 1:11.841 29.774 p6 9:18:49.791 2:27.143 42,548  1:14.465
5 9:15:28.129  2:21.498 40734 1:11.499 29.265 7 9:24:51.780 6:01.989 1:14.893 30.882
6 9:17:50.145 2:22.016 40317  1:12.394 29.305 8 0:27:18.597  2:26.817  42.817 1:13.653 30.347
p7 9:21:31.668 3:41.523  40.305
8 9:24:57.902 3:26.234 1:13.880 30.078 (169) Kamil BARANSKI
9 9:27:20.241 2:22339 41082 1:12.175 29.082 1 0:10:07.858  2:28.023  43.087  1:15.040 29.896
p2 9:12:44.012 2:36.154  41.484 1:14.867
(13) Pavol GRMAN 3 9:16:27.739 3:43.727 1:16.025 31.506
1 9:05:54.833 2:30.124 44215  1:15.723 30.186 p4 9:18:58.433 2:30.694  41.630  1:15.610
2 9:08:20.980 2:26.147 42302 1:13.646 30.199
3 9:10:45.137 2:24.157 42,674  1:12.286 29.197 (90) Bronislav STAS
4 9:13:07.897  2:22.760  41.170 1:11.846 29.744 1 9:07:47.376 2:30.414  43.266  1:16.369 30.779
p5 9:15:42.220 2:34.323 41706 1:19.203 2 9:10:15.795  2:28.419  42.456 1:15.081 30.882
3 9:12:45.738 2:29.943 42,849  1:16.014 31.080
(44) Maciej SIKORA p4 9:15:35.494 2:49.756  43.177  1:17.485
1 9:10:10.473 2:23.495 41387  1:12.705 29.403
2 9:12:36.325 2:25.852  41.360  1:12.591 31.901 (14) Rene FAJKUS
p3 9:14:59.102  2:22.777 41.606 1:11.322 p1 0:17:22.736  2:32.854  43.298 1:15.281
4 9:22:18.540 7:19.438 1:12.919 29.644
5 9:24:42.073 2:23.533  41.251  1:12.861 29.421 (144) Robert DIMCEV
6 9:27:06.069 2:23.996 41357  1:11.661 30.978 p1 9:11:56.584 3:13.624 45720  1:22.911
2 9:18:03.987 6:07.403 1:19.829 32.232
(34) Piotr KALUZKA 3 9:20:42.073 2:38.086  45.214  1:21.012 31.860
1 9:09:50.143 2:32.560  43.316  1:18.980 30.264 4 9:23:19.376  2:37.303  43.400  1:20.762 33.141
2 9:12:18.562 2:28.419 42251  1:15.906 30.262 p5 9:26:08.763 2:49.387  44.878  1:21.714
3 9:14:44.530 2:25.968 42460  1:13.895 29.613
4 9:17:10.736 2:26.206 41.487  1:14.265 30.454
5 9:19:36.349 2:25.613 41717  1:14.089 29.807
6 9:22:00.968 2:24.619  41.809  1:13.555 29.255
7 9:24:27.596 2:26.628 41298  1:15.641 29.689
8 9:26:50.394  2:22.798  40.766 1:12.551 29.481
(99) Dariusz MUSZYNSKI
1 9:14:36.723 2:25.388 41760  1:13.477 30.151
2 9:17:01.119 2:24.396 41.118  1:13.314 29.964
3 9:19:25.432 2:24.313 42,165 1:12.473 29.675
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